

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6274 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

NARINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Office Report indicates that respondent no. 8 who is common in both the appeals has died for which the learned counsel for the appellant to take necessary steps for substitution by the next date.

List again on 11.4.2013.

|
|

|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

sk