

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA NO. 4-7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6206 OF 2011

JEET GANGWANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv
Mr.M.L. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER