

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.4 & 5 & 6 & 7 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6206 OF 2011

JEET GANGWANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Jain, Adv

Mr. Atul Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.

Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Srikala G.K., Adv.

Ms. Vanita Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR. P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER